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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 37  Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Reese, Courtney           10 Cornerstone OH         1:00.91   10
  2 Bethel, Kristin           12 Grace Brethren         1:01.92    8
  3 Barnard, Lauren            9 Mount Airy             1:04.00    6
  4 Bethel, Lindsay            9 Grace Brethren         1:04.84    4
  5 Ellis, Laura              10 Grace Brethren         1:05.81    2
  6 Bey, Shequayla            10 Neighborhood           1:08.56    1
  7 Barnsley, Christine       11 Mount Airy             1:15.71
 -- West, Kenya                9 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  2
  1 Brown, Jessie              9 Mount Airy             1:12.68
  2 Leininger, Kendra          9 Lehigh Valley          1:13.53
  3 Smith, Laura               9 Robinson Twp           1:14.25
  4 Surface, Sarah            10 Faith Community        1:14.97
  5 Randall, Taylor           10 Neighborhood           1:15.47
  5 Hartman, Josie             9 Portersville           1:15.47
 -- Chae, Song                10 Lehigh Valley               DQ

Event 37  Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Reese, Courtney           10 Cornerstone OH         1:00.91   1  10
  2 Bethel, Kristin           12 Grace Brethren         1:01.92   1   8
  3 Barnard, Lauren            9 Mount Airy             1:04.00   1   6
  4 Bethel, Lindsay            9 Grace Brethren         1:04.84   1   4
  5 Ellis, Laura              10 Grace Brethren         1:05.81   1   2
  6 Bey, Shequayla            10 Neighborhood           1:08.56   1   1
  7 Brown, Jessie              9 Mount Airy             1:12.68   2
  8 Leininger, Kendra          9 Lehigh Valley          1:13.53   2
  9 Smith, Laura               9 Robinson Twp           1:14.25   2
 10 Surface, Sarah            10 Faith Community        1:14.97   2
 11 Randall, Taylor           10 Neighborhood           1:15.47   2
 11 Hartman, Josie             9 Portersville           1:15.47   2
 13 Barnsley, Christine       11 Mount Airy             1:15.71   1
 -- Chae, Song                10 Lehigh Valley               DQ   2
 -- West, Kenya                9 Neighborhood                DQ   1


